
Pascack Valley Regional High School District
2023 - 2024 Board Meeting Calendar

Meeting Date Type of Meeting Time

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Regular Meeting / 
Executive Session / 
Board Retreat- PV 
Media Center 6:00 PM

20
23

Monday, August 28, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:30 PM

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:30 PM

Monday, October 30, 2023

Regular Meeting - 
Pascack Hills Media 
Center 7:30 PM

Monday, November 20, 2023

Regular Meeting - 
Pascack Hills 
Auditorium 7:30 PM

Monday, December 18, 2023

Regular Meeting - 
Pascack Hills 
Auditorium 7:30 PM

20
24

Thursday, January 4, 2024

Annual Reorganization 
Meeting - Pascack Hills 
Media Center
 Regular Meeting 7:30 PM

Monday, February 5, 2024

Regular Meeting - 
Pascack Hills Media 
Center 7:30 PM

Monday, February 26, 2024

Regular Meeting - 
Pascack Hills Media 
Center 7:30 PM

Monday, March 18, 2024

Regular Meeting -
Pascack Valley 
Auditorium 7:30 PM

Monday, April 8, 2024 Regular Meeting - 
Pascack Hills Media 
Center 7:30 PM

Monday, April 29, 2024

Budget Hearing / 
Regular Meeting - 
Pascack Hills Media 
Center 7:30 PM

Monday, May 20, 2024

Regular Meeting - 
Pascack Hills 
Auditorium 7:30 PM

Monday, June 17, 2024

Regular Meeting - 
Pascack Hills Media 
Center 7:30 PM

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Board Retreat - 
Pascack Hills Media 
Center 9:00 AM

Meetings will be held at either Pascack Hills High School located at 225 West Grand Avenue, 
Montvale, or Pascack Valley High School located at 200 Piermont Avenue, Hillsdale, at 7:30 
PM, unless otherwise indicated. , In-person attendance                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
is limited to the occupancy restrictions in place at the time of the meeting.

Board approved May 1, 2023
Revised June 2023, September 2023, October 2023, January 2024


